
TERM AND HOLIDAY
DATES 2024-2025

TERM 1
Term starts
Dates closed
Term Ends

TERM 2
Term starts
Dates closed
Term Ends

TERM 3
Term starts
Dates closed
Term Ends

TERM 4
Term starts
Dates closed
Term Ends

Tuesday 20th August 
Friday 20th - Monday 23rd September

Friday 11th October 

Monday 28th October 
Friday 15th November 
Friday 20th December 

Monday 6th January 25
Mon 10th,  Tues 11th and Wed 12th Feb 
Friday 28th March

Monday 14th April
Fri 18th April, Mon 5th May & Tues 6th May
Friday 4th July


